P o

i (LR
i, »ﬂ‘"*”
N ]
S S

7

9:10
9:35
9:40
9:50
9:55
10:50
11:00
11:05
11:50
12:10
12:25
12:30
1:10
1:50
2:50
3:20
3:40

L &R

2
¥

) B

W oY A
e ¢
b LT

Lt
&=

i
P Wy
o il 3
2

. d

&

, Ao e, Mo e, Mow, Moe, ‘, ) A O
l"\,“‘n;‘: B ‘n‘: a‘ “t: a‘ ‘t” ~// ‘m‘.’ g “n‘: y
@y 0; 5 @ o ‘ DN

LS 0-: 0~ 0 0 ‘>

A-1 Daily Routine

Arrival/Breakfast
Greeting Time
Read Aloud Time
Planning Time
Work Time
Clean-Up Time
Recall Time
Outside Time
Small Group Time
Large Group Time
Transition

Lunch Time

Work Time

Rest Time

Snhack Time

Drop & Go

Bus Loadings

: o

G

S SN 7 O
ey T §E T,
St IS St

7

{ i, :
¢ ¢



