

A-1 Daily Routine

9:10	Arrival/Breakfast
9:35	Greeting Time
9:40	Read Aloud Time
9:50	Planning Time
9:55	Work Time
10:50	Clean-Up Time
11:00	Recall Time
11:05	Outside Time
11:50	Small Group Time
12:10	Large Group Time
12:25	Transition
12:30	Lunch Time
1:10	Work Time
1:50	Rest Time
2:50	Snack Time
3:20	Drop & Go
3:40	Bus Loadings